STATE OF ALABAMA
COUNTY OF BALDWIN
TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE CF ALABAMA, GREETINGS:

You are hereby commanded to summons Billy McKenzie, Route 2, Box
206, Fairhgpe, Alabama, to be and appear before the Circuit Court of
Baldwin County, Alabama, within thirty days from service hereof and answer,
plead or demur to the complaint of Kerr McGee Chemical Corporation, a
Corporation.

_Ag;—,r/‘ia ‘
Witness my hand thlsﬁég/"day of August, 1670. -

///// (>f ﬂ/ﬁ%@

“Circuit Clerk >4

KERR McGEE CHEMICAL CORPORATION, INC.* IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
A Corporation, %
# BALDWIN COUNTY, ALARAMA
Plaintiff #
8 AT LAW
: VS 3 . -
* CASE NO. Gl
BILLY McKENZIE, * == 7
%
Defendant *

Plaintiff claims of the Defendant the sum of Two Thousand, Three
Hundred, Thirty Eight Dollars and ten cents ($2,338.10), due on account
stated, a sworn copy of which is attached hereto and made a part hereof
between the Plaintiff and Defendant, between February 23,1968 and July

23, 1870, which sum of money, with interest thereon, is due and unpaid.

[ o2777707)

t¥orney fer Pldintifts 7

I hereby acknowledge myself as security for cost in the foregoing

styled cause.

y'£6r Plalntlff -

Plaintiff's Attorney:
Jackson W. Stokes

P. 0. Box 356

Elba, Alabama

Defendant's Address:

Route 2, Box 206
Fairhope, Alabama Efﬁ,
il
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T L P U R N W KU I SR A
o BILLY MCKENZIE
NAME RT. 2, BOX 206 AMOUNT.
ODRESS FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA PATE
PACE

QAT REFERENCE NUMBER CEBIT CREDIT BALANCE PROGKF
“Teb 23 68 .00 o
Tab 26 GG RGO e 62:80 6280 oA
Feb 26 68 2362 660.49 723.29

Fep 21 68 18016 768.41 1.491.70

Feb 22 68 18017 274.34 1,766.04

Teb 22 68 18018 314.98 2,081.02

Feb 12 68 18019 298.60 2,379.62

Tan 31768 g QO e D T 2.655.08 "

Jan 25 68 18014 330.31 2,985.39

Mar 7 68 2749 265.10 ‘3,289.24

Moy 14 68 3165 186.98 3,476.22

Mar 18 68 3763 92.00 3,568.22

M 3.968 3762 ....................... 279-91 .................................. 3,848.13 .................................
Mar 21 68 3761 289.18 - 4,137.31

Mar 25 68 5255 12.90 4,150.21

Mar 25 68 5256 4.70 4,154.91

Mar 25 68 5257 123.00 4,277.91

Mar 26 68 5792 118.90 4,396.81

g 20T GE T e 478366
Apr 20 68 8357 71.75 4,855.21

Apr 4 68 7362 595.00 5,450.21

Apr 25 68 9925 £48.50 5,898.71

May 8 68 10858 30.00 5,928.71

May 13 68 28283 38.00 5,966.71

Moy 17 68 gagy | SLLSG | 6o001.21

Jun 5 68 11935 178.20 5,179.41

Jun & 68 11936 222.75 i 6,402.16

Jun 5 68 11937 267.30 ! 6,669.46

May 30 68 11646 89.10 [ 5,758.56 _

Jun 14 68 13911 258.39 7,016.95 ‘

Jun 19 68" 13766 209.80 U7 226075
Sun 25 68 23 L. 0BL.63 CR 3,145.12 i

Jul G 68 30630 356.40 3,501.52 '

Jul 6 68 15087 82.66 CR 3,418.86

Jun 29 68 31832 237.80 3,656.46

Nov 23 68 sC 36.56 3,693.02

s e g Ty £ LRt QGG 4G R S S EEEE
Dec 23 68 SC 36.93 , 4,639.44

Jan 11 69 95 1,000.00 CR§ 2,639.44

Jan 23 69 sC 27.320 5 5,606.74 :

Ta> 5 59 97725 70.00 3,736.74 |

yn g
; -
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N 215352 003 01 02 18 e
wame 7 BILLY MCKENZIE AMOUNT
R RT. 2, BOX 206
ADDRESS  FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA DATE

RATE REFERENCE NUMBER DEBIT CREMIT i BALANCE % PROQK
— | i
B S s e e S | DU .
Feb 6769 130 Note #1102 3,415.12 CR 321.62
Mar 5 69 100983 176.25 J 497.87
Mar 5 69 100984 309.14 : 807.01
Mar 11 69 102102 150.50 o 957.51
Apr 3 69 103481 256.73 - ‘ - 1,214.24
3Pr.10.69m”_m”“m“m%oﬁﬁ;ﬁ_”_m“m“mmum.m.m“_m“m_” 225.32CR | . 989.92 |
Mar 317697 106419 316.19 | 1,306.11
Mar 29 69 .. 106420 234,78 | S 1,540.89
Mar 310697 gy | g ey g e | 1,801.89
ipr 10 69 107507 127.80 # 1,929.69
May 2 69 108497 208.12 B 2,137.81
Nov 23 69 e, 802138215919 .......... oo
Dec 23769 ¢ 21.56 2,180.78 |
Jan 23 70 sC 21.81 2,202.59 |
Feb 23 70 s¢ 22.03 J 2.224.62
Mar 23 70 s 22.25 ! 2,246.87 |
Apr 23 70 s¢ 22.47 | 2,269.34 |
Mey 2370 SC L 22,69 | o I 2,292.03 |
Jun 23 70 5C 22.92 | 2,314.95
Jul 23 70 sC 23.15 ] 2,338.10 ?
J 1]
.................................................................................. l .August 24, 1970 [
The jabove statement!is a true and ebcact copy of the accrLunt
of BILLY MQKENZIE, RT. 2, BOX 206, FAIRHOPH, ALABAMA. !
J
........................................... /5 C, 7 e !
""""" _ B C. Miller P
‘Reglonal Credit } \ianager
f
............................... ;“smArEHOE“Mzsszsszyplmu_m;_.m..m””mh_m“”m””m“m”“m_””._muuunnm”.ﬁn...“.,.
COUNTY OF HINDS | |
| .
Sworn to and subscribed before me this thc 24th d'i\; of August ?AB
x
) Yy Sommiznion Evpires Merch 10, 1573 fV‘\ N ‘A\/M\Wl\\(\\ M
IR NOTARY PUBLIC
- KERE-
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STATE OF ALABAMA
COUNTY OF BALDWIN
TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA, GREETINGS:

You are hereby commanded to summons Billy McKenzie, Route 2, Box

206, Fairhope, Alabama, to be and appear before the Circuit Court of
Baldwin County, Alabama, within thirty days from service hereof and answer,
plead or demur to the complaint of Kerr McGee Chemical Corporation, a
Corporatiocn.

Witness my hand this fgl‘;)day of August, 1870.

//;/Aﬁjc’/{ \:/ﬁtﬁﬂ A;li;yzéix

- Circuit Clerk (7

KERR McGEE CHEMICAL CORPORATION, INC.# IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
A Corporation, ®
® BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
Plaintiff * '
* AT LAW
Vs * L
x CASE N0. 7 (:J%
BILLY McXENZIE, ®
*
Defendant *

Plaintiff claims of the Defendant the sum of Two Thousand, Three
Hundred, Thirty Eight Dollars and ten cents ($2,338.10), due on account
stated, a sworn copy of which is attached hereto and made a part hereof
between the Plaintiff and Defendant, between February 23,1968 and July

thereon, is due and unpaid.

N //1222%2222222;23;2/;;7
\TZf:Zikfto?ﬁéy for Plaintiffdfl///

I hereby acknowledge myself as security for cost in the foregding

23, 1970, which sum of money, with intes

styled cause.

/%
;ﬁﬁ:;K%térnc? fof/glgiiizﬁf:?fféff:::;7

Plaintiff's Attorney:
Jackson W. Stokes

P. 0. Box 356

Elba, Alabama

Defendant's Address:
Route: 2, Box 206

Fairhope, Alabama : ﬁa%é %z_;
| | 8 Bl




BILLY MUKENZLL

NAME RT. 2’ BOX 206 AMOUNT,
ADDHESS FATRHOPE, ALABAMA BATE
e )

DATE REFERENCE NUMDBER pEBIT CREDIT BALANCE PROOF
“Feb 23 68 00
g P p— 62080 | e 620
Feb 26 68 2362 660.49 723.29

Feb 21 68 18016 768.41 1,491.70

Feb 22 68 18017 274.34 1,766.04

Feb 22 68 18018 314.98 2,081.02

Feb 12 68 18019 298.60 2,379.62

T L Eg POpa RR— g | 265508

Jan 26 68 18014 330.31 2,985.39

Mar 4 68 2748 38.75 3,024.14

Mar 7 68 2749 265.10 3,289.24

Mar 14 68 3165 186.98 3,476.22

Mar 14 68 3763 92.00 3,568.22
AR T GG OO R— PSR ISR S e
Mar 21 68 3761 289.18 4,137.31

Max 25 68 5255 12.90 4,150.21

Mar 25 68 5256 4.70 4,154.91

Mar 25 68 5257 123.00 4,277.91

Mar 26 68 5792 118.90 4,396.81

g g praegi) B B
Apr 20 68 8357 71.75 4,855.21

apr &4 68 7362 595.00 5,450.21

Apr 25 68 9925 448.50 5,898.71

May & 68 10898 30.00 5,928.71

May 1% 68 28283 38.00 5,966.71

oy 17 8 Y8789 S T I S
Jun 5 68 11935 178.20 5,179.41

Jun & 68 11936 222.75 6,402.16

Jun 5 68 11937 267.30 6,669.46

May 30 68 11646 89.10 6,758.56

Jun 14 68 13911 258.39 7,016.95

S g es 13786 | PO 77226 75

Jun 25 68 23 4,081.63 CR 3,145.12

Jul 6 68 36630 356.40 3,501.52

Jul 6 68 15087 82.66 CR 3,418.86

Jun 29 68 31832 237.60 3,656.46

Nov 23 68 sC 36.56 3,693.02

SO 57y e e ot T 60251

Dec 23 68 sC 36.93 4,639 .44

Jan 11 69 95 1,000.00 CR 3,639.44

Jan 23 69 sC 27.30 3,666.74

Teb 5 69 97725 76.00 3,736.74

it
-




LE5352Z UU3d UL Ul 1o
NAME BILLY MCKENZIE AMOUNT
A RT. 2, BOX 206 ‘
ApDRESS  FATRHOPE, ALABAMA DATE
pLPrcsE
DATE REFERENCE NUMBER DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE PROOF
EEBTE Y 8 NG e L0 541512 cRT TP R
Mar 5 69 100983 176.25 497.87
Mar 5 69 100984 309.14 807.01
Mar 11 69 102102 150.50 957.51
Apr 3 69 103481 256.73 1,214.24
Mar 31 69 106419 316.19 1,306.11
Mar 29 69 106420 234.78 1,540.89
Mar 31 69 106421 261.00 1,801.89
Apr 10 69 - 107307 127.80 1,929.69
May 2 69 108497 208.12 2,137.81
Nov 23 89 o SC e 2138 L 25189209
Dec 23 69 sC 21.59 2,180.78
Jan 23 70 5C 21.81 2,202.59
Teb 23 70 SC 22.03 2,224.62
Mar 23 70 sC 22,25 2,246.87
Apr 23 70 sC 22.47 2,269.34
May 23 70 SC L ..22.88 | 2,292.03
Ja 23 70 sC 22.92 2,314.95
Jul 23 70 sC 23.15 2,338.10
.................................................................................................................................... August 24, 1970 .
|
The {above statementiis a true and exact copy of the accéunt
of BILLY McKENZIE, RT. 2, BOX 206, FAIRHOPQE, ALABAMA.
""""""" E. C. M:Lller ,
Regional Credit Manager
..................................... S AT OF. MI S S TS S P L i e e b
COUNTY OF ITENDS
I
Sworn to ar;;d subscribed before me this thc, 24th d:z of Au,f;ust, IT\Q‘\?O.
My Cc—‘*-sLn Expires March 10, 1973 \kb \)\JKQ\.\.J \\\}- N(“\ S
87 NOTA.RY PUBLIC
a’?"ww R E RO T
s, et o ol & o L
.4,
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JACKSON W. STOKES
ATTORNEY AT LAW

August 26, 1970
TELEPHONE

POST OFFICE BOX 356
AREA CODRE 205

ELBA, ALABAMA 326323
897-2854
Mrs. Alice J. Duck Py
Circuit Clerk 4 }
County Courthouse O //
Bay Minette, Alabama /

Re: Kerr McGee vs. Billy McKenzie
Dear Mrs. Duck:

Please file the enclosed summons and complaint in the abbve matter
and hand to the Sheriff for service. I would appreciate your advising
as to when service is perfected.

Thanking you and with my regards, I am,

Tkson W. Stokes
JWS/jp




